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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
1. Yannick Lindenberg 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:05,55

00:30,59 01:05,55

2. Jonas Langsteiner 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,92
00:31,44 01:06,92

3. Christoph Prill 1995 Duisburger ST 01:07,02
00:31,82 01:07,02

4. Conrad Martin 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:07,07
00:31,40 01:07,07

5. Philipp Eggerer 1995 SG Neckar-Enz 01:07,82
00:31,70 01:07,82

6. Nils Mißner 1995 Potsdamer SV 01:08,06
00:31,85 01:08,06

7. Dennis Sommer 1995 SK Neptun Leimen 01:08,29
00:31,43 01:08,29

8. Markus Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 01:08,41
00:32,13 01:08,41

9. Thorben Prein 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:08,57
00:31,66 01:08,57

10. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,72
00:31,48 01:08,72

11. Marten Tönjes 1995 OSC Bremerhaven 01:08,88
00:31,78 01:08,88

11. Henrik Terholsen 1995 Turngemeinde Herford 01:08,88
00:32,01 01:08,88

13. Jonas Müller 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:09,11
00:31,73 01:09,11

14. Niklas Fischer 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:09,15
00:32,45 01:09,15

15. Markus Quandt 1995 SV Neptun Kiel 01:09,35
00:31,43 01:09,35

16. Jakob Schubert 1995 SC Poseidon Radebeul 01:09,52
00:32,80 01:09,52

17. Andreas Kohlschmid 1995 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:09,79
00:33,13 01:09,79

18. Marcel Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 01:10,03
00:31,97 01:10,03

18. Nicolas Michen 1995 Aqua Berlin 01:10,03
00:32,17 01:10,03

20. Noel Gabriel Gemsjäger 1995 SG Mülheim 01:10,37
00:32,74 01:10,37

21. David Lind 1995 SG Schwimm-Team Köln 01:10,49
00:31,99 01:10,49

22. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,54
00:33,18 01:10,54

23. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:10,94
00:31,60 01:10,94

24. Justus Dörfer 1995 SSV Leutzsch 01:11,37
00:33,70 01:11,37
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1994
1. Maximilian Pörksen 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:04,05

00:29,77 01:04,05

2. Nils Wich-Glasen 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:04,10
00:30,02 01:04,10

3. Klemens Degenhardt 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:05,12
00:30,25 01:05,12

4. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:05,20
00:30,82 01:05,20

5. Robin Ley 1994 SV Mannheim 01:05,49
00:30,66 01:05,49

6. Johannes Bösecke 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:06,46
00:31,13 01:06,46

7. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:07,24
00:31,03 01:07,24

8. Bastian Schober 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:07,37
00:31,78 01:07,37

9. Jia Xian Zhou 1994 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:08,06
00:31,44 01:08,06

10. Tom Pilger 1994 SSF Bonn 01:08,33
00:31,88 01:08,33

11. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:08,46
00:32,55 01:08,46

12. Maurice Krause 1994 SV Gladbeck 13 01:08,94
00:31,99 01:08,94

13. Patrik Hagemann 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:09,07
00:32,30 01:09,07

14. Felix Heider 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:09,44
00:32,44 01:09,44

15. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:09,45
00:32,12 01:09,45

16. Paul Schneider 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:09,62
00:32,00 01:09,62

17. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:09,68
00:32,76 01:09,68

18. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 01:09,85
00:32,60 01:09,85

19. Roman Müller 1994 SV Dachau 1925 01:10,29
00:32,05 01:10,29

20. Sebastian Nuyen 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:10,81
00:32,73 01:10,81

21. Nikolaj Rosenwirth 1994 SSV Nürnberg 01:10,94
00:33,34 01:10,94

22. Philipp Röhrig 1994 SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:11,15
00:31,57 01:11,15

23. Patrick Werner 1994 W98 Hannover 01:13,25
00:33,23 01:13,25
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Christian Vom Lehn 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:00,66

00:28,90 01:00,66

2. Maximilian Kraus 1993 SV Halle 01:02,91
00:29,44 01:02,91

3. Robert Bigelmann 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 01:04,07
00:30,13 01:04,07

4. Bastian Vollmer 1993 SG HT16 01:04,28
00:29,74 01:04,28

5. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,35
00:30,11 01:04,35

6. Fabian Dalacker 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:04,48
00:30,85 01:04,48

7. Paul Wiechhusen 1993 SG HT16 01:04,57
00:30,28 01:04,57

8. Jonas Schauder 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:04,82
00:29,82 01:04,82

8. Tobias Hollaus 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 01:04,82
00:30,51 01:04,82

10. Leo Endres 1993 SG Bamberg 01:05,07
00:29,92 01:05,07

11. Tobias Feigl 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:05,12
00:30,14 01:05,12

12. Janek Rieger 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:05,60
00:30,36 01:05,60

13. Maik Lüdtke 1992 W98 Hannover 01:05,73
00:30,78 01:05,73

14. Jan Fährmann 1993 TV Meppen 01:05,84
00:30,47 01:05,84

15. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 01:06,23
00:30,22 01:06,23

16. Malte Müller 1993 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:06,76
00:31,22 01:06,76

17. Markus Pleis 1992 Wardenburger SC 01:07,73
00:30,76 01:07,73

18. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 01:07,81
00:31,38 01:07,81

19. Björn Heftrich 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:07,86
00:31,29 01:07,86

20. Jannis Dammann 1993 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:08,12
00:32,16 01:08,12

21. Tobias Tombers 1992 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,25
00:31,37 01:08,25

22. Christian Grobe 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:08,44
00:32,61 01:08,44

23. Tobias Lange 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:08,54
00:32,06 01:08,54

24. Josef Maute 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 01:08,58
00:32,51 01:08,58

25. Martin Fuchs 1993 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:08,63
00:31,08 01:08,63

26. Johannes Lövenich 1992 SG Bergheim 01:09,70
00:32,49 01:09,70

27. Dustin Neumann 1993 Warendorfer SU 01:10,00
00:32,63 01:10,00

28. Sebastian Kreft 1992 SG Schöneberg Berlin 01:12,25
00:32,87 01:12,25
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
1. Christian Vom Lehn 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:00,66

00:28,90 01:00,66

2. Johannes Neumann 1985 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:01,90
00:29,21 01:01,90

3. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:01,96
00:29,26 01:01,96

4. Erik Steinhagen 1989 SG Essen 01:01,97
00:28,58 01:01,97

5. Fabian Schwingenschlögl 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 01:02,30
00:29,10 01:02,30

6. Max Werkmeister 1989 SV Würzburg 05 01:02,67
00:29,39 01:02,67

7. Maximilian Kraus 1993 SV Halle 01:02,91
00:29,44 01:02,91

8. Jan David Schepers 1990 SG Essen 01:03,34
00:29,76 01:03,34

9. Tony Wiegmann 1991 SSG Leipzig 01:03,49
00:29,97 01:03,49

10. Maximilian Pörksen 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:04,05
00:29,77 01:04,05

11. Robert Bigelmann 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 01:04,07
00:30,13 01:04,07

12. Nils Wich-Glasen 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:04,10
00:30,02 01:04,10

13. Bastian Vollmer 1993 SG HT16 01:04,28
00:29,74 01:04,28

14. Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,35
00:30,11 01:04,35

15. Fabian Dalacker 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:04,48
00:30,85 01:04,48

16. Paul Wiechhusen 1993 SG HT16 01:04,57
00:30,28 01:04,57

17. Michel Ullrich 1991 SSG Leipzig 01:04,59
00:30,17 01:04,59

18. Tobias Hollaus 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 01:04,82
00:30,51 01:04,82

18. Jonas Schauder 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:04,82
00:29,82 01:04,82

20. Fabian Ley 1991 SV Mannheim 01:04,85
00:30,70 01:04,85

21. Dominik Franke 1990 VfL Waiblingen 01:05,06
00:30,13 01:05,06

22. Leo Endres 1993 SG Bamberg 01:05,07
00:29,92 01:05,07

23. Tobias Feigl 1993 SSG Leipzig 01:05,12
00:30,14 01:05,12

23. Klemens Degenhardt 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:05,12
00:30,25 01:05,12

25. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:05,20
00:30,82 01:05,20

26. Armin Greß 1986 SV Würzburg 05 01:05,45
00:29,64 01:05,45

27. Florian Berger 1988 VfL Sindelfingen 01:05,46
00:30,28 01:05,46

28. Robin Ley 1994 SV Mannheim 01:05,49
00:30,66 01:05,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
29. Yannick Lindenberg 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:05,55

00:30,59 01:05,55

30. Janek Rieger 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:05,60
00:30,36 01:05,60

31. Maik Lüdtke 1992 W98 Hannover 01:05,73
00:30,78 01:05,73

32. Jan Fährmann 1993 TV Meppen 01:05,84
00:30,47 01:05,84

33. Julian Beier 1992 SG Ruhr 01:06,23
00:30,22 01:06,23

34. Johannes Bösecke 1994 Potsdamer SV 01:06,46
00:31,13 01:06,46

35. Benno Hawe 1986 SG Stadtwerke München 01:06,50
00:30,94 01:06,50

36. Malte Müller 1993 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:06,76
00:31,22 01:06,76

37. Maik Michalski 1989 PSV Schwerin 01:06,82
00:30,06 01:06,82

38. Jonas Langsteiner 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,92
00:31,44 01:06,92

39. Christoph Prill 1995 Duisburger ST 01:07,02
00:31,82 01:07,02

40. Marc Fleischmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:07,03
00:31,03 01:07,03

41. Conrad Martin 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 01:07,07
00:31,40 01:07,07

42. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:07,24
00:31,03 01:07,24

43. Bastian Schober 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:07,37
00:31,78 01:07,37

44. Benedikt Bartenschlager 1989 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 01:07,45
00:31,07 01:07,45

45. Markus Pleis 1992 Wardenburger SC 01:07,73
00:30,76 01:07,73

46. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 01:07,81
00:31,38 01:07,81

47. Philipp Eggerer 1995 SG Neckar-Enz 01:07,82
00:31,70 01:07,82

48. Björn Heftrich 1992 SG Frankfurt 01:07,86
00:31,29 01:07,86

49. Jia Xian Zhou 1994 SV Gelnhausen 1924 01:08,06
00:31,44 01:08,06

49. Nils Mißner 1995 Potsdamer SV 01:08,06
00:31,85 01:08,06

51. Jannis Dammann 1993 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:08,12
00:32,16 01:08,12

52. Tobias Tombers 1992 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,25
00:31,37 01:08,25

53. Dennis Sommer 1995 SK Neptun Leimen 01:08,29
00:31,43 01:08,29

54. Tom Pilger 1994 SSF Bonn 01:08,33
00:31,88 01:08,33

55. Markus Barna 1995 VfL Waiblingen 01:08,41
00:32,13 01:08,41

56. Christian Grobe 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:08,44
00:32,61 01:08,44
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
57. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 01:08,46

00:32,55 01:08,46

58. Tobias Lange 1993 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:08,54
00:32,06 01:08,54

59. Thorben Prein 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:08,57
00:31,66 01:08,57

60. Josef Maute 1992 SG Stadtwerke München 01:08,58
00:32,51 01:08,58

61. Martin Fuchs 1993 SG Steglitz-Berlin 01:08,63
00:31,08 01:08,63

62. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,72
00:31,48 01:08,72

63. Henrik Terholsen 1995 Turngemeinde Herford 01:08,88
00:32,01 01:08,88

63. Marten Tönjes 1995 OSC Bremerhaven 01:08,88
00:31,78 01:08,88

65. Maurice Krause 1994 SV Gladbeck 13 01:08,94
00:31,99 01:08,94

66. Patrik Hagemann 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:09,07
00:32,30 01:09,07

67. Jonas Müller 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:09,11
00:31,73 01:09,11

68. Niklas Fischer 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:09,15
00:32,45 01:09,15

69. Markus Quandt 1995 SV Neptun Kiel 01:09,35
00:31,43 01:09,35

70. Felix Heider 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 01:09,44
00:32,44 01:09,44

71. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 01:09,45
00:32,12 01:09,45

72. Jakob Schubert 1995 SC Poseidon Radebeul 01:09,52
00:32,80 01:09,52

73. Paul Schneider 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 01:09,62
00:32,00 01:09,62

74. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 01:09,68
00:32,76 01:09,68

75. Johannes Lövenich 1992 SG Bergheim 01:09,70
00:32,49 01:09,70

76. Andreas Kohlschmid 1995 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:09,79
00:33,13 01:09,79

77. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 01:09,85
00:32,60 01:09,85

78. Dustin Neumann 1993 Warendorfer SU 01:10,00
00:32,63 01:10,00

79. Marcel Koltermann 1995 SG Bergheim 01:10,03
00:31,97 01:10,03

79. Nicolas Michen 1995 Aqua Berlin 01:10,03
00:32,17 01:10,03

81. Roman Müller 1994 SV Dachau 1925 01:10,29
00:32,05 01:10,29

82. Noel Gabriel Gemsjäger 1995 SG Mülheim 01:10,37
00:32,74 01:10,37

83. David Lind 1995 SG Schwimm-Team Köln 01:10,49
00:31,99 01:10,49

84. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:10,54
00:33,18 01:10,54
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Wettkampf-Nr. 28
100m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:58,58 Brenton Rickard AUS 27.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:58,64 Hugues Duboscq FRA 27.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:59,15 Hendrik Feldwehr SG Essen 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
85. Sebastian Nuyen 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 01:10,81

00:32,73 01:10,81

86. Nikolaj Rosenwirth 1994 SSV Nürnberg 01:10,94
00:33,34 01:10,94

86. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg 01:10,94
00:31,60 01:10,94

88. Philipp Röhrig 1994 SG WaRa Norderstedt 01:11,15
00:31,57 01:11,15

89. Justus Dörfer 1995 SSV Leutzsch 01:11,37
00:33,70 01:11,37

90. Sebastian Kreft 1992 SG Schöneberg Berlin 01:12,25
00:32,87 01:12,25

91. Patrick Werner 1994 W98 Hannover 01:13,25
00:33,23 01:13,25

Nicht am Start
Hendrik Feldwehr 1986 SG Essen ENM


